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Cumberland County

Combined Government Ownerships
Rank Employer
1 Federal Government

Amazon.com Services LLC

Giant Food Stores LLC

State Government

Select Employment Services Inc
Exel Inc

Wal-Mart Associates Inc

Holy Spirit Hospital

UPMC Pinnacle Hospitals

Carlisle Construction Materials LLC
Cumberland County

United Cerebral Palsy of Central PA

Dickinson College
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Pinnacle Health Medical Services
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Cumberland Valley School District
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United Parcel Service Inc
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Members 1st Federal Credit Union
Deloitte Consulting LLP
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Mechanicsburg Area School District
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Messiah University
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Ross Dress for Less Inc
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ABF Freight Systems Inc
Penn State Health Medical Group LLC
UPMC Carlisle

PA Dental Service Corporation
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Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Employers
2nd Quarter, 2024

Employer
GEODIS Logistics LLC
Fry Communications Inc
PA State System of Higher Education
Foot Locker Corporate Services Inc
Gannett Fleming Inc
Allen Distribution
Old Dominion Freight Line
West Shore Home LLC
Penn State Health Medical Center
Retail Business Services LLC
Capital Area Intermediate Unit
JLG Industries Inc
Schreiber Foods Inc
Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
Weis Markets Inc
West Shore School District
Karns Prime and Fancy Food Ltd
Home Depot USA Inc
Carlisle Area School District
Messiah Lifeways at Messiah Village
Novitas Solutions Inc
Remco Inc
Jacobson Warehouse Company Inc
Lowe's Home Centers LLC
Sheetz Inc
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Rank
2024 Q2 2021 Q2

Rank
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NAICS Industry Description

Warehousing and Storage

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Management of Companies and Enterprises

General Freight Trucking

Individual and Family Services

Offices of Physicians

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals

Grocery and Convenience Retailers

National Security and International Affairs

Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools

Employment Services

Computer Systems Design and Related Services

Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support
Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities
Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers
Insurance Carriers

Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly
Building Equipment Contractors

Automobile Dealers

Services to Buildings and Dwellings

Management, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Services
Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities

Depository Credit Intermediation

Building Material and Supplies Dealers

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)

Other Amusement and Recreation Industries

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Couriers and Express Delivery Services

Outpatient Care Centers

Gasoline Stations

Personal Care Services

Rubber Product Manufacturing

Offices of Dentists

Home Health Care Services

Department Stores

Traveler Accommodation

Child Care Services

Printing and Related Support Activities

Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Accounting, Tax Preparation, Bookkeeping, and Payroll Services
Special Food Services

Dairy Product Manufacturing

Building Finishing Contractors

Health and Personal Care Retailers

Legal Services

Civic and Social Organizations

Other Miscellaneous Retailers

Motor Vehicle and Motor Vehicle Parts and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
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Top 50 Industries
2nd Quarter, 2024

NAICS

4931
7225
6111
5511
4841
6241
6211
6221
4451
9281
6113
5613
5415
5413
9211
5242
4552
5241
6233
2382
4411
5617
5416
9221
5221
4441
6231
7139
6213
4921
6214
4571
8121
3262
6212
6216
4551
7211
6244
3231
8111
5412
7223
3115
2383
4561
5411
8134
4599
4231
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