

## **Cumberland County**

## Top 50 Employers 2nd Quarter, 2024

Combined Government Ownerships

COITIE	onica Government Ownerships		
Ranl	c Employer	Rank	c Employer
1	Federal Government	26	GEODIS Logistics LLC
2	Amazon.com Services LLC	27	Fry Communications Inc
3	Giant Food Stores LLC	28	PA State System of Higher Education
4	State Government	29	Foot Locker Corporate Services Inc
5	Select Employment Services Inc	30	Gannett Fleming Inc
6	Exel Inc	31	Allen Distribution
7	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	32	Old Dominion Freight Line
8	Holy Spirit Hospital	33	West Shore Home LLC
9	UPMC Pinnacle Hospitals	34	Penn State Health Medical Center
10	Carlisle Construction Materials LLC	35	Retail Business Services LLC
11	Cumberland County	36	Capital Area Intermediate Unit
12	United Cerebral Palsy of Central PA	37	JLG Industries Inc
13	Dickinson College	38	Schreiber Foods Inc
14	Pinnacle Health Medical Services	39	Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
15	Cumberland Valley School District	40	Weis Markets Inc
16	United Parcel Service Inc	41	West Shore School District
17	Members 1st Federal Credit Union	42	Karns Prime and Fancy Food Ltd
18	Deloitte Consulting LLP	43	Home Depot USA Inc
19	Mechanicsburg Area School District	44	Carlisle Area School District
20	Messiah University	45	Messiah Lifeways at Messiah Village
21	Ross Dress for Less Inc	46	Novitas Solutions Inc
22	ABF Freight Systems Inc	47	Remco Inc
23	Penn State Health Medical Group LLC	48	Jacobson Warehouse Company Inc
24	UPMC Carlisle	49	Lowe's Home Centers LLC
25	PA Dental Service Corporation	50	Sheetz Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

## **Cumberland County**

## **Top 50 Industries** 2nd Quarter, 2024

Rank	Rank	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
2024 Q2		• •	
1	1	Warehousing and Storage	4931
2	2	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
3	3	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
4	4	Management of Companies and Enterprises	5511
5	5	General Freight Trucking	4841
6	12	Individual and Family Services	6241
7	10	Offices of Physicians	6211
8	13	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
9	8	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	4451
10	7	National Security and International Affairs	9281
11	11	Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools	6113
12	6	Employment Services	5613
13	14	Computer Systems Design and Related Services	5415
14	16	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services	5413
15	17	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
16	15	Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities	5242
17	N/A	Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers	4552
18	9	Insurance Carriers	5241
19	18	Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly	6233
20	23	Building Equipment Contractors	2382
21	20	Automobile Dealers	4411
22	19	Services to Buildings and Dwellings	5617
23	24	Management, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Services	5416
24	21	Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities	9221
25	25	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
26	33	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441
27	27	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	6231
28	35	Other Amusement and Recreation Industries	7139
29	34	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213
30	36	Couriers and Express Delivery Services	4921
31	26	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
32	28	Gasoline Stations	4571
33	32	Personal Care Services	8121
34	39	Rubber Product Manufacturing	3262
35	31	Offices of Dentists	6212
36	40	Home Health Care Services	6216
37	N/A	Department Stores	4551
38	46	Traveler Accommodation	7211
39	47	Child Care Services	6244
40	30	Printing and Related Support Activities	3231
41	41	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	8111
42	37	Accounting, Tax Preparation, Bookkeeping, and Payroll Services	5412
43	29	Special Food Services	7223
44	44	Dairy Product Manufacturing	3115
45	45	Building Finishing Contractors	2383
46	N/A	Health and Personal Care Retailers	4561
47	43	Legal Services	5411
48	54	Civic and Social Organizations	8134
49	218	Other Miscellaneous Retailers	4599
50	52	Motor Vehicle and Motor Vehicle Parts and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers	4231

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages